	April

	2021

	


	TESTING SCHEDULE

	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	SIXTH GRADE FSA ELA WRITING PBT
	SEVEN GRADE FSA ELA WRITING CBT
	
	SEVEN GRADE FSA ELA WRITING CBT
	TEACHER PLANNING DAY
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	EIGHTH GRADE FSA ELA WRITING CBT
	EIGHTH GRADE FSA ELA WRITING CBT
	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	4/19-30 
DISTRICT EXAMS PBT
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



